
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K4

Kantonale Nachwuchswettkämpfe K1 - K4 2018 28.04 - 29.04.2018 in Matzendorf

1 8.95 9.20 9.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.55 GSelma Rüegg 2007 36.95

2 9.40 9.50 9.15GETU Derendingen 8.65 SCarolina Lorenz 2005 36.70

9.25 9.35 9.05Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.05 SIlona Bloch 2005 36.70

4 9.35 9.45 8.70TV Dulliken 8.75 *Fiona Gerber 2009 36.25

5 9.00 8.70 8.80TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.35 *Lana Probst 2006 35.85

6 9.05 8.90 8.55TV Dulliken 9.20 *Deborah Joss 2005 35.70

9.10 8.40 8.85TV Dulliken 9.35 *Anna Peier 2005 35.70

8 9.10 9.15 8.80Biberist aktiv 8.60 *Nayra Suarez 2007 35.65

9 8.75 9.10 8.50Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.25 *Delia Burgener 2004 35.60

10 9.25 8.75 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.15 *Anastasia Roth 2004 35.50

11 9.05 9.00 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Felicia Kissling 2009 35.45

12 8.85 8.90 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Georgina Vogel 2004 35.25

8.65 8.80 8.75GETU Lohn 9.05 *Sandrine Manikavasagar 2004 35.25

14 8.90 9.05 8.65Biberist aktiv 8.55 *Alina Lohm 2007 35.15

15 9.05 8.70 8.30Biberist aktiv 9.05 *Jaelle Zuber 2007 35.10

9.20 9.30 8.45GETU Derendingen 8.15 *Romina Nussbaum 2005 35.10

8.90 8.55 8.60TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.05 *Tina Schumacher 2006 35.10

18 8.80 9.00 8.40TurnSport Zuchwil 8.80 *Jasmin Jäggi 2004 35.00

19 9.00 9.10 8.50GETU Derendingen 8.35 *Leonie Rastorfer 2005 34.95

9.00 8.75 8.35Biberist aktiv 8.85 *Chantal Orschel 2007 34.95

21 8.85 8.10 8.95Hägendorf 8.95 *Louana Berger 2004 34.85

9.05 9.10 8.20JUTU Schnottwil 8.50 *Anina Kuchen 2005 34.85

23 8.95 8.60 8.30Hägendorf 8.95 *Luana Koch 2005 34.80

24 8.45 9.00 8.80JUTU Schnottwil 8.50 *Michelle Schmutz 2007 34.75

25 8.60 8.60 8.60Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.90 *Aline Bührer 2003 34.70

8.80 8.85 8.50TV Dulliken 8.55 *Zoe Bihler 2004 34.70

27 8.85 8.65 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 *Liv Biberstein 2004 34.65

28 9.10 8.35 8.65Wolfwil 8.50 *Zoe Ingold 2007 34.60

8.95 9.10 8.80GETU Derendingen 7.75 *Jael Marty 2005 34.60

30 9.10 8.10 8.70Biberist aktiv 8.65Osea Pallagi 2007 34.55

8.60 8.35 8.90TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70Anna Hagert 2005 34.55

8.80 9.20 7.95GETU Matzendorf 8.60Iris Schwaller 2004 34.55

33 8.80 8.75 8.70Biberist aktiv 8.20Chiara Baroffio 2006 34.45

8.85 8.25 8.30TV Büsserach 9.05Ronja Salathé 2004 34.45

8.45 8.75 8.50GETU Subingen 8.75Anouk Brunner 2004 34.45

36 8.95 9.15 8.15TV Balsthal 8.15Michelle Stirnimann 2007 34.40

8.40 8.90 8.90Hägendorf 8.20Vicky Schenk 2004 34.40

8.75 8.50 8.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.15Jasmin Barth 2003 34.40

8.65 8.70 8.30Hägendorf 8.75Laya Bürgi 2006 34.40

40 9.15 8.00 8.60JUTU Schnottwil 8.60Lena Wyss 2003 34.35

8.95 8.90 8.00TV Balsthal 8.50Lina Müller 2006 34.35

9.05 8.50 8.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45Ellice Nachbur 2007 34.35

43 8.40 9.15 8.30JUTU Schnottwil 8.45Michal Schneider 2004 34.30

44 8.95 9.00 7.90TV Balsthal 8.35Romy Stirnimann 2007 34.20

8.65 8.30 8.85GETU Subingen 8.40Nora Vögele 2005 34.20

46 9.05 8.55 8.30GETU Derendingen 8.20Larissa Stalder 2004 34.10

47 8.65 8.85 7.95GETU Derendingen 8.45Ainoa Fehr 2005 33.90
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47 8.70 8.75 8.00GETU Lohn 8.45Nicole Berni 2005 33.90

49 8.35 8.20 8.25GETU Subingen 8.95Lena Abderhalden 2003 33.75

50 8.35 8.95 7.85TV Büsserach 8.45Christina Wyss 2003 33.60

9.00 8.40 8.20GETU Lohn 8.00Kim Kurth 2005 33.60

52 9.00 8.15 7.90JUTU Schnottwil 8.50Fiona Studer 2006 33.55

53 8.55 8.55 8.25JUTU Schnottwil 8.15Janina Trittibach 2003 33.50

54 8.80 8.50 7.85GETU Lohn 8.15Leonie Knuchel 2006 33.30

55 8.20 8.15 8.35JUTU Schnottwil 8.50Noemi Hediger 2006 33.20

56 8.95 8.70 7.90TV Balsthal 7.60Larissa Muralt 2007 33.15

57 8.60 9.00 7.35GETU Lohn 8.05Jael Emch 2004 33.00

8.40 8.35 8.20GETU Lohn 8.05Leonie Turtschi 2005 33.00

59 8.60 8.75 7.45TV Balsthal 7.90Sarina Muralt 2006 32.70

8.70 7.55 8.10JUTU Schnottwil 8.35Fabienne Schilder 2004 32.70

61 8.60 8.65 7.35GETU Matzendorf 8.00Emma Leist 2004 32.60

62 8.30 7.80 8.25TurnSport Zuchwil 8.20Nicol Salas 2006 32.55

63 8.40 7.50 8.20GETU Lohn 8.40Noëlle Krebs 2003 32.50

64 7.55 8.25 8.25GETU Subingen 8.40Milena Ludäscher 2005 32.45

65 8.60 7.85 7.65GETU Subingen 8.30Annina Stampfli 2004 32.40

66 8.55 8.60 7.55GETU Derendingen 7.65Katrin Rüetschi 2001 32.35

67 8.15 7.35 8.10GETU Subingen 8.65Sara Ziegler 2005 32.25

68 8.00 8.40 7.65GETU Lohn 8.10Laura Mutti 2005 32.15

69 8.35 8.15 7.25GETU Lohn 8.30Mayra Thuner 2005 32.05

70 7.80 8.30 7.85TV Balsthal 8.00Eva Disler 2005 31.95

71 7.90 7.45 8.00TV Balsthal 7.35Daniela Ettlin 2005 30.70

72 8.90 8.90 0.00GETU Matzendorf 7.65Ella Merkle 2003 25.45
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